Spiraalslang PU8x5,7 Rot 5m1

https://www.nexaparts.de/spiraalslang-pu8x57-rot-5m1

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Innendurchmesser
AuflRendurchmesser
Lange
AulRengréiRe
Innere GroRRe
Material

Modell
Abmessungen
Farbe

Pluspunten

+ Kann auch fur Trinkwasser verwendet werden
+ Knickwiederherstellung

+ UV-bestandig

PU 8/C98A/SPI/6.3
8718427054071
NexaParts
Schlauche
PU8x5,7 5m1l

PU Polyurethaan
Rood

Spiraalslang PU8 x 5,7 Rood 5m

Luchtslang
500.00
0.80

0.80

5,7 mm

8 mm

5m

8mm
5,7mm

PU Polyurethaan
Luchtslang
Volle rol 5m
Rood
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